EAST Search History

Ref

L1

S1
S2
S3

S4

S5
S6
57
S8

S9

S10

S11

512

$13

Hits

2942

1239

461

240

13014

21022

106

104

422

149

60

90

3761

Search Query

(715/513).CCLS.
(715/530).CCLS.
(715/523).CCLS.
(715/523).CCLS.

((automatic$8 with format$6) or
(dynamic$6 with layout$1))

((automatic$8 with format$6) or
(dynamic$6é with layout$1))

S3 and ((modif$6 with source with
document) or (modify$6 with
source with page) or (modify$6
with first with document$1) or
(modify$6 with first with page))

S4 and (similar$é or compar$3 or
match$3 or clos$3)

S3 and (clos$3 near2 match$4)

S3 and (clos$3 near2 match$4) and
layout

S3 and ((clos$3 near2 matchs$4)
same element)

((compar$3 with document$1) or
{compar$3 with page$1)) same
(closest or similar) same (find$3 or
search$3) same match

((compar$3 with document$1) or
(compar$3 with page$1)) same
(closest or similar) same (find$3 or
search$3) same match$3 -

((compar$3 with document$1) or
(compar$3 with page$1)) same
(closest or similar) same (find$3 or
search$3) same match$3 same
(element$1)

(find$3 or search$3 or look$3 or
locate$3) same style$1 same
(close$3 or match$3 or similar$5 or
resembl$3)

"6842876".pn.

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT .

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT

"US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USPAT

Default
Operator
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

‘Time Stamp

2006/11/08 11:04
2006/11/08 11:04
2006/11/08 11:05
2006/03/13 14:36
2006/03/13 14:38
2006/03/13 14:51

2006/03/13 14:39

2006/03/13 14:40
2006/03/13 14:52
2006/03/13 14:53
2006/03/13 14:59

2006/03/13 15:01

2006/03/13 15:01

2006/03/13 15:03

2006/03/13 15:05

2006/03/14 10:54

11/8/2006 11:05:10 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\Wtsui\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\dynamic document layout.wsp

Page 1




	2006-11-08 Examiner's search strategy and results

