EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	2942	(715/513).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/11/08 11:04
L2	1239	(715/530).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/11/08 11:04
L3	461	(715/523).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/11/08 11:05
S1	240	(715/523).CCLS.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:36
S2	13014	((automatic\$8 with format\$6) or (dynamic\$6 with layout\$1))	USPAT .	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:38
S3	21022	((automatic\$8 with format\$6) or (dynamic\$6 with layout\$1))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:51
S4	106	S3 and ((modif\$6 with source with document) or (modify\$6 with source with page) or (modify\$6 with first with document\$1) or (modify\$6 with first with page))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:39
S5	104	S4 and (similar\$6 or compar\$3 or match\$3 or clos\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:40
S6	422	S3 and (clos\$3 near2 match\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:52
S7	149	S3 and (clos\$3 near2 match\$4) and layout	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:53
S8	8	S3 and ((clos\$3 near2 match\$4) same element)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 14:59
S9	60	((compar\$3 with document\$1) or (compar\$3 with page\$1)) same (closest or similar) same (find\$3 or search\$3) same match	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 15:01
S10	90	((compar\$3 with document\$1) or (compar\$3 with page\$1)) same (closest or similar) same (find\$3 or search\$3) same match\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 15:01
S1·1	6	((compar\$3 with document\$1) or (compar\$3 with page\$1)) same (closest or similar) same (find\$3 or search\$3) same match\$3 same (element\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 15:03
S12	3761	(find\$3 or search\$3 or look\$3 or locate\$3) same style\$1 same (close\$3 or match\$3 or similar\$5 or resembl\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 15:05
S13	1	"6842876".pn.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/14 10:54